Expandable Power
  FlexPower
Expandable DC Power Systems
Single, dual, and multi-voltage power systems in enclosures for simple requirements or for
expansion with LSP accessory boards. Multiple enclosure sizes available.
  {jatabs type="content" position="top" width="650" heightTabs="30" height="1790"
mousetype="click" animType="animMoveHor" skipAnim="false" duration=1000 } [tab
title="Products"]
E1 Enclosure
  Power Type   Output   Size
        FPO75-E1   Single Voltage   75W   14x12x4.5
    FPO75-B100E1   Dual Voltage   75W   14x12x4.5
    FPO75-2B100E1   Triple Voltage   75W   14x12x4.5
    FPO150-E1   Single Voltage   150W   14x12x4.5
    FPO150-B100E1   Dual Voltage   150W   14x12x4.5
    FPO150-2B100E1   Triple Voltage   150W   14x12x4.5
    FPO250-E1   Single Voltage   250W   14x12x4.5
    FPO250-B100E1   Dual Voltage   250W   14x12x4.5
 1 / 6
docs/ds_fpo75-e1.pdf
docs/ds_fpo75-b100e1.pdf
docs/ds_fpo75-2b100e1.pdf
docs/ds_fpo150-e1.pdf
docs/ds_fpo150-b100e1.pdf
docs/ds_fpo150-2b100e1.pdf
docs/ds_fpo250-e1.pdf
docs/ds_fpo250-b100e1.pdf
Expandable Power
E2 Enclosure
  Power Type   Output   Size
    FPO75-E2   Single Voltage   75W   20x16x4.5
    FPO75-B100E2   Dual Voltage   75W   20x16x4.5
    FPO75/75-E2   Dual Voltage   150W   20x16x4.5
    FPO75/150-E2   Dual Voltage   225W   20x16x4.5
    FPO75/250-E2   Dual Voltage   325W   20x16x4.5
    FPO150-E2   Single Voltage   150W   20x16x4.5
    FPO150-B100E2   Dual Voltage   150W   20x16x4.5
    FPO150/150-E2   Dual Voltage   300W   20x16x4.5
    FPO150/250-E2   Dual Voltage   400W   20x16x4.5
    FPO250-E2   Single Voltage   250W   20x16x4.5
    FPO250-B100E2   Dual Voltage   250W   20x16x4.5
    FPO250/250-E2   Dual Voltage   500W   20x16x4.5
E4 Enclosure
  Power Type   Output   Size
    FPO75-E4   Single Voltage   75W   24x20x6.5
    FPO75-B100E4   Dual Voltage   75W   24x20x6.5
    FPO75/75-E4   Dual Voltage   150W   24x20x6.5
    FPO75/150-E4   Dual Voltage   225W   24x20x6.5
    FPO75/250-E4   Dual Voltage   325W   24x20x6.5
    FPO150-E4   Single Voltage   150W   24x20x6.5
    FPO150-B100E4   Dual Voltage   150W   24x20x6.5
    FPO150/150-E4   Dual Voltage   300W   24x20x6.5
    FPO150/250-E4   Dual Voltage   400W   24x20x6.5
    FPO250-E4   Single Voltage   250W   24x20x6.5
 2 / 6
docs/ds_fpo75-e2.pdf
docs/ds_fpo75-b100e2.pdf
docs/ds_fpo75-75-e2.pdf
docs/ds_fpo75-150-e2.pdf
docs/ds_fpo75-250-e2.pdf
docs/ds_fpo150-e2.pdf
docs/ds_fpo150-b100e2.pdf
docs/ds_fpo150-150-e2.pdf
docs/ds_fpo150-250-e2.pdf
docs/ds_fpo250-e2.pdf
docs/ds_fpo250-b100e2.pdf
docs/ds_fpo250-250-e2.pdf
docs/ds_fpo75-e4.pdf
docs/ds_fpo75-b100e4.pdf
docs/ds_fpo75-75-e4.pdf
docs/ds_fpo75-150-e4.pdf
docs/ds_fpo75-250-e4.pdf
docs/ds_fpo150-e4.pdf
docs/ds_fpo150-b100e4.pdf
docs/ds_fpo150-150-e4.pdf
docs/ds_fpo150-250-e4.pdf
docs/ds_fpo250-e4.pdf
Expandable Power
    FPO250-B100E4   Dual Voltage   250W   24x20x6.5
    FPO250/250-E4   Dual Voltage   500W   24x20x6.5
System Features
 The FlexPower Expandable Power Systems offer single, dual, or multi-voltage power systems
housed in various enclosure sizes for simple power requirments or to be expanded with LSP